HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Civil Law and Procedure to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 84 by Senator Seabaugh

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 2, after "970" and before "relative" delete "(A), (C), and (D)," and insert "(A)
 and (C),"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 7, after "970" and before "are" delete "(A), (C), and (D)" and insert "(A) and 6 (C)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, line 10, after "A." and before "twenty" delete "At any time more than" and insert
- 9 "After an opportunity for adequate discovery, but not less than"
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 11 On page 2, delete lines 12 through 18 in their entirety